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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

SVK-1

JPN-15

FIN-6

FIN-66

FIN-316

FIN-5

FIN-23

FIN-67

FIN-808

SVK-151

FIN-153

NOR-18

FIN-50

FIN-40

LAT-91

FIN-
1001

FIN-13

LAT-111

FIN-315

NOR-40

Patrik Pollak MASTER
Sugiura
Kazumasa MASTER
GRAND
Juha Blinnikka MASTER
Jon Tornwall MASTER
Tomas Sundell MEN
Daniel Blinnikka YOUTH
GRAND
Seppo Lehti MASTER
Jouni Finer MASTER
GRAND
Heikki Reijonen MASTER
Kubin Radovan MASTER
Tero Toivonen MASTER
Jakob Schjerven MASTER
Kalevi Mannisto VETERAN
Mikko Nurmi MEN
GRAND
Rets Skrickis MASTER
GRAND
Jouni Hellman MASTER
Marianne Kaplas WOMEN
GRAND
Gundars Osis MASTER
Olof Sundell VETERAN
GRAND
Arne Nervik MASTER
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21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

FIN-888

FIN-413

FIN-111

LAT-54

FIN-411

FIN-19

FIN-666

Esa Reijonen
Feodor Gurvits
Pentti Lujanen
Dreimanis Juris

Teemu Laitinen

Risto Toivonen
Tuomas
Toivonen

VETERAN

MEN

VETERAN

VETERAN

MASTER

VETERAN

MEN
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